Detailed Tables

Thinking of how you feel right now, if FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support ?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC [ ALB [ SKIMN ] ONT [ QUE [ ATL 1834 [ 3554 | 55+ Male | Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
DECIDED VOTER (Leaners Included)
| | |
Base: Decided Voters - Leaners Included
Unweighted Base 889 118 91 62 327 224 67 232 363 281 423 466
Weighted Base 926 122* 95* 64* 339 235 71* 268 363 282 459 467
The Conservative Party 304 41 63 31 112 37 19 71 128 99 166 138
33% 34% 67% 49% 33% 16% 27% 26% 35% 35% 36% 30%
E ACDEF DEF E E G G K
The Liberals 277 34 17 15 135 50 26 85 96 95 125 152
30% 28% 18% 23% 40% 21% 36% 32% 26% 34% 27% 33%
ABCE BE H
The New Democratic Party 153 28 5 13 64 20 23 54 57 40 7 76
17% 23% 6% 20% 19% 8% 32% 20% 16% 14% 17% 16%
BE BE BE BDE
The Bloc Quebecois 112 0 0 0 0 112 0 32 44 33 51 61
12% - - - - 48% - 12% 12% 12% 11% 13%
ABCDF
The Green Party 45 13 5 2 18 6 0 23 15 7 21 24
5% 10% 5% 3% 5% 3% 1% 9% 4% 2% 5% 5%
EF HI
Marijuana Party 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0
0 1% - - 0 - - - 1% - 0
Christian Heritage Party 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2
0 2% - - - - 1% 0 0 0 0 0
D D
Canadian Action Party 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2
0 - - 2% - 1% 0 0 0
D D
Libertarian 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0
0 - 1% - - 1% - 0
Progressive Canadians (PC Party) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
0 - - - - 0 - - - 0 - 0
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Detailed Tables

Thinking of how you feel right now, if FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support ?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC [ ALB [ SKIMN ] ONT [ QUE [ ATL 1834 [ 3554 | 55+ Male | Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All Respondents (Leaners Included)
Unweighted Base 1000 132 97 68 379 247 77 259 415 310 465 535
Weighted Base 1037 136 101* 70* 391 258 81* 295 415 311 501 536
The Conservative Party 304 41 63 31 112 37 19 71 128 99 166 138
29% 30% 63% 45% 29% 14% 24% 24% 31% 32% 33% 26%
E ACDEF DEF E G K
The Liberals 277 34 17 15 135 50 26 85 96 95 125 152
27% 25% 17% 21% 34% 20% 31% 29% 23% 31% 25% 28%
BCE BE H
The New Democratic Party 153 28 5 13 64 20 23 54 57 40 77 76
15% 21% 5% 18% 16% 8% 28% 18% 14% 13% 15% 14%
BE BE BE BDE
The Bloc Quebecois 112 0 0 0 0 112 0 32 44 33 51 61
11% - - - - 44% - 11% 10% 11% 10% 11%
ABCDF
The Green Party 45 13 5 2 18 6 0 23 15 7 21 24
4% 9% 5% 3% 5% 2% 1% 8% 4% 2% 4% 5%
EF HI
Marijuana Party 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0
0 1% - - 0 - - - 0 - 0
Christian Heritage Party 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2
0 1% - - - - 1% 0 0 0 0 0
D D
Canadian Action Party 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2
0 - - 1% 1% - 0 0 0
D D
Libertarian 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0
0 - 1% - - 0 - 0
Progressive Canadians (PC Party) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
0 - 0 - 0 0
Would not vote/None/Would spoil ballot 36 3 2 3 15 9 4 5 23 7 15 21
3% 2% 2% 4% 4% 3% 5% 2% 6% 2% 3% 4%
Gl
Don't Know 70 11 5 3 33 15 3 19 35 16 28 42
7% 8% 5% 4% 8% 6% 4% 6% 8% 5% 6% 8%
Refused 30 3 3 2 11 7 4 5 12 11 14 16
3% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 5% 2% 3% 4% 3% 3%
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